
CTIC SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES JANUARY 2023

* Prices, other fees, dates and timetables are subject to change 

* All forms are available on http://ctic.com.au/download-center/

* Session: M= Morning, E = Evening, W = Weekend 

 CTIC ENGLISH (*TUITION FEE: REFUNDABLE)

COURSE NAME CRICOS CODE SESSION DURATION TUITION FEE PER WEEK 

General English (Elementary – Advanced) 068574M M, E 4 to 60 weeks $360 

Real English Intermediate (Intermediate – Advanced*) 070883B M, E 2 to 12 weeks $360 

IELTS Preparation (Intermediate – Advanced*) 068744J M, E 4 to 20 weeks $360 

Cambridge – FCE (Upper Intermediate – Advanced*) 093859A M 12 weeks $360 

Cambridge – CAE (Advanced*) 093858B M 12 weeks $360 

English for Academic Purposes (Upper Intermediate – Advanced*) 068743K M 12 weeks $360 

 CTIC COMMERCE (*TUITION FEE: REFUNDABLE)

COURSE CODE AND NAME CRICOS CODE SESSION DURATION TERMS TUITION FEE 

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 107838J M. E 52 Weeks 4 $10,800 

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 103940K M, E, W 52 Weeks 4 $10,800 

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 104127J E, W 78 Weeks 6 $16,200 

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 107843A E 104 Weeks 8 $21,600 

BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication 107839H E 52 Weeks 4 $10,800 

BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication 107840D E 78 Weeks 6 $16,200 

BSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication 107841C E 104 Weeks 8 $21,600 

FNS40217 Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping 0101336 E 52 Weeks 4 $10,800 

FNS50217 Diploma of Accounting 0101337 E 78 Weeks 6 $16,200 

FNS60217 Advanced Diploma of Accounting 0101338 E 78 Weeks 6 $16,200 

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 107842B E 104 Weeks 8 $36,000 

 OTHER FEES 
Enrolment Fee $300 /Non-Refundable 

Material Fee 
English $60 - $400 

$10 per week /minimum $60, maximum $400 
*Students enrolled for less than 4 weeks will not be entitled to a course book.

Commerce $50 $50 per course 

Additional Statement of Attainment Fee $50 Non-Refundable 

RPL Assessment Fee per Unit $750 Non-Refundable 

RPL Assessment Application Fee $250 Only Available Prior To The Start Date/ Non-Refundable 

Replacement Transcript/Certificate/Statement of Attainment 

Fee 
$100 $100 per qualification/ statement of attainment/ Non-Refundable 

Re-Assessment/Late Submission Fee $250 $250 per Subject /Non-Refundable 

Repeating an Entire Subject $350 $350 per Subject/ Non-Refundable 

Cambridge Test Fee $365  FCE or CAE 

Variation to 

Enrolment Fee 

Change of Session $100 Non-Refundable 

Change of Course $200 Non-Refundable 

Change of Break $200 Non-Refundable (Applicable for ELICOS Courses only) 

Deferment $200 Non-Refundable  

Tuition fee Late Payment Charges $110 $110 per Week /Non-Refundable 

Withdrawal Fee $350 

No documents (this includes Certificate, Diploma or Statement of Attainment) will 

be issued until course fees and Cancellation Administration Fee ($350) has been 

paid in full/ Non-Refundable 

OSHC Fee (Allianz Global Assistance) 
Please visit the following link for more information about Allianz OHSC Pricing. 

https://www.allianzcare.com.au/en/student-visa-oshc.html /(Refundable if visa refused)  

ACCOMMODATION & PICKUP SERVICE /FEES* Non Refundable 

Homestay Single Room $340 per Week (Meals Included) 
Placement Fee $270 (Non-Refundable) - Minimum Stay: 4 

Weeks Airport Transfer $180 One Way 

Shared Accommodation 
Single Room $310 per Week (if min 4 weeks)
Double Room $210 per Week (if min 4 weeks)

Placement Fee $270 (Non-Refundable)  

             Airport Transfer $150 One Way 

Credit Card Fee 4% AMEX and 2% Visa, MasterCard 

Cass Training Pty Ltd I ABN: 19 056 455 620 I CRICOS Provider: 00956C I National Provider: 90309 
January 2023 

Cass Training Pty Ltd t/a Cass Training International College (CTIC)  

 ABN: 19 056 455 620, CRICOS Provider: 00956C, RTO: 90309 

Address: Ground Floor, 48 Lime Street, Sydney NSW 2000  

Phone: +61 2 9279 2400, 9279 2899 

Website: www.ctic.com.au 

E-mail: info@casstraining.com.au
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